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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

MAUTNER HANS C

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol
SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC /DE/ [
SPG ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
05/04/2006

President- International Div.

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(Last) (Middle)

33 ST. JAMES SQUARE

(Street)

LONDON SW1Y 4JS
(City) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3,4and | Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) g;v;::elaollowing (1) (Instr. 4) tl)r\:\;r:ﬁrz)mp
Code |V | Amount ES; o | price '(';:‘as’:fa;ggg(jg
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 1,400 D | $81.09 445,674 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 4,100 D $81.08 441,574 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 12,924 D | $81.07 428,650 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 1,500 D | $81.06 427,150 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 1,000 D | $81.05 426,150 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 1,000 D | $81.04 425,150 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 400 D | $81.03 424,750 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 1,200 D | $81.02 423,550 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 700 D $81.01 422,850 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 5,700 D $81 417,150 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 1,600 D | $80.99 415,550 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 3,200 D | $80.98 412,350 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 5,700 D | $80.97 406,650 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 1,600 D | $80.96 405,050 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 2,400 D | $80.95 402,650 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 900 D | $80.94 401,750 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 500 D | $80.93 401,250 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 1,800 D | $80.92 399,450 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 400 D | $80.91 399,050 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 5,900 A $80.9 393,150 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 2,100 D | $80.89 391,050 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 1,800 D $80.88 389,250 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 700 D | $80.87 388,550 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 300 D | $80.86 388,250 D
Common Stock 05/04/2006 S 300 D | $80.85 387,950 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001070947
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001063761
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